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 Classificació  : VI CICLOCROSS CIUTAT DE LLEIDA                                          

 

 Data           : 10/11/12 

 Distancia      :  20     Kms - Promig     :  20.75  Kms/h. 

 

 Cls     Dor Cognom,Nom           Categ  Publicitat                 Temps     Diferencia 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1      22 BETALU,Josep         ELITE  GSPORT-VALENCIA TERRA I M  00:57:50           

   2      15 CARNICER,Francesc Xa ELITE  PALOU CLUB CICLISTA        00:59:31     1:41 min. 

   3      55 ALVAREZ,Gerard       SUB21  TOMAS BELLES-CANNONDALE    01:00:16     2:26 min. 

   4      51 DOMENECH,Oriol       SUB23  INTERFLON                  01:00:53     3:03 min. 

   5       2 GARCIA,Francesc      ELITE  BICICLETES SEGÚ            01:01:30     3:40 min. 

   6      58 ALVAREZ,David        SUB23  CONTROLPACK                01:01:45     3:55 min. 

   7      64 NADAL,Josep          SUB23  MOPESA                     01:02:06     4:16 min. 

   8      59 SOLE,Arnau           SUB21  MOPESA                     01:02:31     4:41 min. 

   9      17 CUCURULL,Arnau       ELITE  C.C. TORELLO               01:03:19     5:29 min. 

  10      63 BAIGES,Eduard        SUB23  MO!!ET                     01:04:09     6:19 min. 

  11       5 ROTA,Arnau           ELITE  ESCAPA - SPECIALIZED       01:05:01     7:11 min. 

  12      25 BAU,Enric            ELITE  CX OSONA                   00:58:53    a 1 Volta  

  13      52 CULLELL,Jorda        SUB23  FARNERS. CLUB CICLISTA     00:59:02    a 1 Volta  

  14      12 COSTA,Bernat         ELITE  BICISPRINT LEKUE           00:59:20    a 1 Volta  

  15       9 BONAVIDA,Marc        ELITE  PAIS DEL CAVA. BTT CLUB    01:01:23    a 1 Volta  

  16      23 VILANOVA,Marc        ELITE  MOPESA                     01:01:39    a 1 Volta  

  17       3 PEDRET,Rafel         ELITE  HUNCHBACK SOCIETY BARCELO  01:02:29    a 1 Volta  

  18      61 FORTUNY,Roger        SUB21  MULTIÓPTICAS TEIXIDÓ.MAEN  01:03:53    a 1 Volta  

  19      60 BATET,Joan           SUB23  CICLES SANS                00:59:54    a 2 Voltes  

 

 Classificació de : SUB.23 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1      55 ALVAREZ,Gerard       SUB21  TOMAS BELLES-CANNONDALE    01:00:16          min. 

   2      51 DOMENECH,Oriol       SUB23  INTERFLON                  01:00:53       37 seg. 

   3      58 ALVAREZ,David        SUB23  CONTROLPACK                01:01:45     1:29 min. 

   4      64 NADAL,Josep          SUB23  MOPESA                     01:02:06     1:50 min. 

   5      59 SOLE,Arnau           SUB21  MOPESA                     01:02:31     2:15 min. 

   6      63 BAIGES,Eduard        SUB23  MO!!ET                     01:04:09     3:53 min. 

   7      52 CULLELL,Jorda        SUB23  FARNERS. CLUB CICLISTA     00:59:02    a 1 Volta  

   8      61 FORTUNY,Roger        SUB21  MULTIÓPTICAS TEIXIDÓ.MAEN  01:03:53    a 1 Volta  

   9      60 BATET,Joan           SUB23  CICLES SANS                00:59:54    a 2 Voltes  

 

 

 Classificació de : ELITS 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1      22 BETALU,Josep         ELITE  GSPORT-VALENCIA TERRA I M  00:57:50           

   2      15 CARNICER,Francesc Xa ELITE  PALOU CLUB CICLISTA        00:59:31     1:41 min. 

   3       2 GARCIA,Francesc      ELITE  BICICLETES SEGÚ            01:01:30     3:40 min. 

   4      17 CUCURULL,Arnau       ELITE  C.C. TORELLO               01:03:19     5:29 min. 

   5       5 ROTA,Arnau           ELITE  ESCAPA - SPECIALIZED       01:05:01     7:11 min. 

   6      25 BAU,Enric            ELITE  CX OSONA                   00:58:53    a 1 Volta  

   7      12 COSTA,Bernat         ELITE  BICISPRINT LEKUE           00:59:20    a 1 Volta  

   8       9 BONAVIDA,Marc        ELITE  PAIS DEL CAVA. BTT CLUB    01:01:23    a 1 Volta  

   9      23 VILANOVA,Marc        ELITE  MOPESA                     01:01:39    a 1 Volta  

  10       3 PEDRET,Rafel         ELITE  HUNCHBACK SOCIETY BARCELO  01:02:29    a 1 Volta  

 


